

Sts. John and Paul School 280 Weaver Street Larchmont, NY 10538 (914) 834 6332

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2024 – 2025

School Fees

NON-REFUNDABLE

Registration Fee
Technology Fee
General Fee
\$400.00 per child
\$500.00 per child
\$225.00 per child

Total Student Fees: \$1125.00 per child

*New Families due upon acceptance

PSPA Fee: \$300.00 per family

(Parish School Parent Association)

(Current families are billed via their established FACTS Tuition Account)

Special Programs Fees

Fluent French Language Program for bilingual students:

Registration Fee: \$300.00 per child – *Non Refundable*

PreK 4 and Kindergarten \$3,500.00 per child Grades 1 to 8 \$4,550.00 per child

English Language Learner (ELL) classes – Rate determined by need.

SJP Care (afterschool care program):

Registration Fee \$100 per family – Non-Refundable (See After Care Program Hourly Rates)

Tuition - Kindergarten to Grade 8

1 Child	\$10,050.00 Annually	(\$1,005.00 per month for 10 months)
2 Children	\$18,850.00 Annually	(\$1,885.00 per month for 10 months)
3 Children	\$28,275.00 Annually	(\$2,827.50 per month for 10 months)
4 Children	\$37,700.00 Annually	(\$3,770.00 per month for 10 months)
5 Children	\$47,125.00 Annually	(\$4,712.50 per month for 10 months)

Tuition, fees & special program fees are payable via FACTS Management.

*New families: fees are to be paid by check or bank transfer - due upon acceptance.

Payment Plans Available: Monthly (August through May), Semi-Annually (August and December), or Annually (August).